Nr

Nazwisko i Imie

| TURNIEJ

Il TURNIE]

Il TURNIE

IV TURNIF

TOTAL

POPIELARCZYK TOMASZ

KRZYSZTOF LENART

35

45

50

50

180

ANDRZEJ REGULA

SIWAK RYSZARD

30

50

35

45

160

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

RYGLOWSKI PIOTR

KRZYSZTOF BANIEWSKI

KATARZYNA PIOTRUK

40

34

45

33

152

KRZYSZTOF NIEDZIELA

BOGDAN ANTONOW

EWA ANTONOW

MARTA LYDKA

WOJCIECH RYGLOWSKI

SUWALA MACIEJ

PAWEL SIEDLECKI

MIROSLAW LEBIEDZ

ANNDREI SEMOTYUK

KAROL MOLENDOWSKI

JUSTYNA LABENTOWICZ

JANUSZ KREPA

AGNIESZKA KREPA

BARTEK BRYLKOWSKI

MAGDA KAWECKA

Z1BI KOBIERECKI

TADEUSZ FUDALA

PABINIAK PATRYK
PABINIAK Lt UKASZ

MACIEK JARMAKOWICZ
MICHAL. URBANCZYK
PRZEMEK HILLENBERG
KAROL KWIATKOWSKI

BARTEK SABINA

DOMINIK SZAFRANSKI

SAMMY BEYO
MATEUSZ PLUSKOTA

MICHAL PERLAK

JUSTYNA KROPELNICKA

GRZEGORZ PYCZEK

KRZYSZTOF SWIATCZAK

MLYNSKI LUKASZ

MAGDALENA MANCZAK

33

34

31

32

50

25

27

29

45

28

26

24

23

22

33

32

31

40

35

28

26

23

30

27

29

25

24

33

34

32

40

31

30

29

40

34

32

31

35

139

134

126

112

85

84

83

83

65

56

45

29

28

26

25

24

24

23

22




